™®EVOLVE  TRIAD
Fixation System
SURGIC AL TECHNIQUE
3Appendix     CONSERVE® PLUS Total Resurfacing Hip System
Proper surgical procedures and techniques are the responsibility of the medical professional. The
following guidelines are furnished for information purposes only. Each surgeon must evaluate the
appropriateness of the procedures based on his or her personal medical training and experience.
Prior to use of the system, the surgeon should refer to the product package insert for complete warnings,

49510111  EVOLVE® TRIAD™ DRILL BIT 1.3MM
49510112  2.0MM DRILL BIT
19Appendix    Ordering Information
2.5MM SCREW CADDY
    Catalog No.                                                           Description
49510132  EVOLVE® TRIAD™ 2.5MM SCREW CADDY
4942510CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X10MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942512CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X12MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942514CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X14MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942516CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X16MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942518CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X18MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942520CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X20MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942522CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X22MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942524CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X24MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942526CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X26MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942528CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X28MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942530CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X30MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942532CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X32MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942534CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X34MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942536CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X36MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942538CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X38MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942540CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X40MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942542CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X42MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942544CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X44MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942546CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW 2.5X46MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942548CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW2.5X48MM (FULLY THREADED)
4942550CH EVOLVE® TRIAD™ CANNULATED SCREW2.5X50MM (FULLY THREADED)
49510114  EVOLVE® TRIAD™ COUNTERSINK FOR 2.5MM SCREWS
DSDS0001 CLEANING STYLET 0.9MM
49510144  EVOLVE® TRIAD™ STAR 8 CANNULATED DRIVER
49510143  EVOLVE® TRIAD™ DRILL BIT 2.0MM